
Battle Belgium - 17-18-19 July 2009

BATTLE MEN Final Ranking
Rank Name Country WSSA Points

1 Cheremetieff Igor Fra 200
2 Le Xuan Fra 180
3 Ferrari Tiziano Ita 169
4 Op 't Veld Rudy Ger 161
5 Boucry Julien Fra 153
6 Piacentini Davide Ita 147
7 Milleret JB UK 141
8 Schraepen Tim Bel 137
9 Colange Antoine Fra 133
9 Dawood Omar UK 133
9 Künnemann Pierre Ger 133
9 Bell Jon UK 133
13 Downer Philip UK 122
13 Bermudez Victor Spa 122
13 Schulz Michel Ger 122
16 Vilcans Thomas Ger 116
17 Rackmann Rafał Pol 114
18 Peeters Jurgen Bel 113
19 Falcini Pascal Ger 112
20 Hilson Etienne Bel 111
21 Das Michael Bel 110
21 Bryla Yves Bel 110



21 Roebben Joppe Bel 110
21 Rouger Adrien Fra 110
21 Lippert Jochen Ger 110
21 Nichols Jack UK 110

 

BATTLE WOMEN Final Ranking
Rank Name Country WSSA Points

1 Seyres Chloe Fra 200
2 Bossi Barbara Ita 180
3 McIntosh Megan Usa 169
4 Denissen Vicky Bel 161
5 Kwasny Miriam Ger 153
6 Bugalska Renata Pol 147
7 Plate Carmen Ned 141
8 Swennen Isabelle Bel 137
9 Demesmaeker Nancy Bel 133
10 Walraet Godelieve Bel 133
11 Perez Marta Spa 133
12 Blommaert Kristel Bel 133

 

 

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Men
Rank Name Ctry

1 Piacentini Davide ITA
2 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
3 Milleret JB UK
4 Laffargue Sebastien FRA
5 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
6 Boucry Julien FRA
7 Nichols Jack UK
8 Rofessart Tim Bel
9 Waehrich Stefan GER
10 Op 't Veld Rudy GER
11 Le Xuan FRA
12 Colange Antoine FRA
13 Bermudez Victor ES
14 Kunnemann Pierre GER
15 Lippert Jochen GER
16 Cavelier Thomas FRA



17 Mycock Jim UK
18 Falcini Pascal GER
19 Schraepen Tim BE
20 Rouger Adrien FRA
21 Cornelie Francky FRA
22 Downer Philip UK
23 Joossens Jonathan BEL
24 Peeters Jurgen BEL
25 Morren Siebe BEL
26 Hilson Etienne BEL
27 Roebben Joppe BEL

 

 

Final Ranking Speed Women
Rank Name Ctry

1 Seyres Chloe FRA
2 Bossi Barbara ITA
3 Kwasny Miriam GER
4 Bugalska Renata POL
5 Plate Carmen NL
6 Denissen Vicky BE
7 McIntosh Megan USA

8 Swennen 
Isabelle BE
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